
Place School Front Back Total

1st Dublin Coffman * 331

1 Annika Manjunath, 12 38 39 77

2 Ava Guilliams, 12 41 42 83

3 Ellie Lim, 10 41 39 80

4 Megan Kestner, 11 46 45 91

5 Alex Dere, 9 45 52 97

2nd Olentangy Liberty * 336

1 Gracie Baun, 12 38 39 77

2 Taya Buxton, 11 43 43 86

3 Juliana Renda, 12 43 43 86

4 Dakota Riley, 9 47 40 87

5 Abigail Corbin, 12 47 44 91

3rd Hilliard Bradley * 348

1 McKenzie Miller, 9 41 41 82

2 Allie Waggener, 12 43 42 85

3 Logan Parkin, 12 42 44 86

4 Callie Hribar, 12 46 49 95

5 Taylor Henoch, 9 54 51 105

4th Pickerington North 368

1 Cassie Tasney, 12 44 37 81

2 Reagan Norton, 10 48 47 95

3 Ella Bertke, 12 48 46 94

4 Kendall Burton, 11 50 48 98

5 Cayla Tasney, 9 56 47 103

5th Bishop Watterson 382

1 Sophia Roncone, 11 48 45 93

2 Anna Stauffer, 11 47 44 91

3 Katherine McGrath, 11 53 49 102

4 Sydney McKinney, 10 60 55 115

5 FiFi Criswell-Cartet, 12 46 50 96
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6th Teays Valley 393

1 Audrey Keplar, 10 40 40 80

2 Ashton Anderson, 12 47 49 96

3 Isabella Crego, 12 56 58 114

4 Hayley Babcock, 11 52 51 103

5 Sarah Laxton, 9 62 69 131

7th St. Francis DeSales 395

1 Amanda Pancake, 12 43 41 84

2 Lizzy Gutman, 11 50 45 95

3 Melina McSweeny, 12 52 62 114

4 Sarah Stevens, 11 51 51 102

5 Lucy Wills, 9 56 58 114

8th Big Walnut 406

1 Emma Doty, 11 54 47 101

2 Audrey Hofer, 12 50 49 99

3 Danielle Maynard, 10 48 60 108

4 Katheryn Brehm, 12 48 50 98

5 Skylar Overbaugh, 11 57 56 113

9th Pickerington Central 407

1 Riley Stewart, 12 48 51 99

2 Ella Drake, 11 50 40 90

3 Karlie Skaggs, 12 59 55 114

4 Jessica Tarr, 12 54 50 104

5 Audrey Roberts, 11 61 61 122

10th Hilliard Davidson 416

1 Kacy Harsh, 12 49 45 94

2 Emma Cotter, 11 58 53 111

3 Abby Emery, 11 59 55 114

4 Ainsley Guthrie, 12 52 48 100

5 Olivia Bradley, 11 60 51 111
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11th Canal Winchester 416

1 Grace Beerman, 10 47 45 92

2 Sydney Dillon, 10 50 47 97

3 Anna Christy, 12 64 55 119

4 Olivia Sims, 12 53 55 108

5 Paige Wallace, 11 DNS DNS

12th Jonathan Alder 453

1 Olivia McCoy, 12 60 58 118

2 Maggie Matessa, 10 53 58 111

3 Rachel Hooley, 9 55 59 114

4 Sarah Sowers, 9 61 49 110

5 Katie LeMaster, 12 DNS DNS



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Annika Manjunath, 12 Dublin Coffman* 38 39 77

Gracie Baun, 12 Olentangy Liberty* 38 39 77

3 Ellie Lim, 10 Dublin Coffman* 41 39 80

Audrey Keplar **, 10 Teays Valley 40 40 80

5 Cassie Tasney **, 12 Pickerington North 44 37 81

6 McKenzie Miller, 9 Hilliard Bradley* 41 41 82

7 Ava Guilliams, 12 Dublin Coffman* 41 42 83

8 Amanda Pancake **, 12 St. Francis DeSales 43 41 84

9 Allie Waggener, 12 Hilliard Bradley* 43 42 85

10 Logan Parkin, 12 Hilliard Bradley* 42 44 86

Taya Buxton, 11 Olentangy Liberty* 43 43 86

Juliana Renda, 12 Olentangy Liberty* 43 43 86

13 Dakota Riley, 9 Olentangy Liberty* 47 40 87

14 Ella Drake, 11 Pickerington Central 50 40 90

15 Megan Kestner, 11 Dublin Coffman* 46 45 91

Abigail Corbin, 12 Olentangy Liberty* 47 44 91

Anna Stauffer, 11 Bishop Watterson 47 44 91

18 Grace Beerman, 10 Canal Winchester 47 45 92

19 Sophia Roncone, 11 Bishop Watterson 48 45 93

20 Kacy Harsh, 12 Hilliard Davidson 49 45 94

Ella Bertke, 12 Pickerington North 48 46 94

22 Lizzy Gutman, 11 St. Francis DeSales 50 45 95

Callie Hribar, 12 Hilliard Bradley* 46 49 95

Reagan Norton, 10 Pickerington North 48 47 95

25 Ashton Anderson, 12 Teays Valley 47 49 96

FiFi Criswell-Cartet, 12 Bishop Watterson 46 50 96

27 Sydney Dillon, 10 Canal Winchester 50 47 97

Alex Dere, 9 Dublin Coffman* 45 52 97

Belina Khammountry, 12 Walnut Ridge 50 47 97

30 Katheryn Brehm, 12 Big Walnut 48 50 98

Kendall Burton, 11 Pickerington North 50 48 98

32 Audrey Hofer, 12 Big Walnut 50 49 99

Riley Stewart, 12 Pickerington Central 48 51 99

34 Ainsley Guthrie, 12 Hilliard Davidson 52 48 100

35 Emma Doty, 11 Big Walnut 54 47 101

36 Sarah Stevens, 11 St. Francis DeSales 51 51 102

Katherine McGrath, 11 Bishop Watterson 53 49 102

38 Cayla Tasney, 9 Pickerington North 56 47 103
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Hayley Babcock, 11 Teays Valley 52 51 103

40 Jessica Tarr, 12 Pickerington Central 54 50 104

41 Taylor Henoch, 9 Hilliard Bradley* 54 51 105

42 Danielle Maynard, 10 Big Walnut 48 60 108

Olivia Sims, 12 Canal Winchester 53 55 108

44 Sarah Sowers, 9 Jonathan Alder 61 49 110

45 Emma Cotter, 11 Hilliard Davidson 58 53 111

Olivia Bradley, 11 Hilliard Davidson 60 51 111

Maggie Matessa, 10 Jonathan Alder 53 58 111

48 Skylar Overbaugh, 11 Big Walnut 57 56 113

49 Melina McSweeny, 12 St. Francis DeSales 52 62 114

Lucy Wills, 9 St. Francis DeSales 56 58 114

Abby Emery, 11 Hilliard Davidson 59 55 114

Rachel Hooley, 9 Jonathan Alder 55 59 114

Karlie Skaggs, 12 Pickerington Central 59 55 114

Isabella Crego, 12 Teays Valley 56 58 114

55 Sydney McKinney, 10 Bishop Watterson 60 55 115

56 Olivia McCoy, 12 Jonathan Alder 60 58 118

57 Anna Christy, 12 Canal Winchester 64 55 119

Alyson Dildine, 9 Central Crossing 55 64 119

59 Audrey Roberts, 11 Pickerington Central 61 61 122

60 Sarah Laxton, 9 Teays Valley 62 69 131


